














































7 85147 35280 8

G-3528 $8.00


	G-3528 cover
	3528 1
	3528 2
	3528 3
	3528 4
	3528 5
	3528 6
	3528 7
	3528 8
	3528 9
	3528 10
	3528 11
	3528 12
	3528 13
	3528 14
	3528 15
	3528 16
	3528 17
	3528 18
	3528 19
	3528 20


 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 5.500 x 8.500 inches / 139.7 x 215.9 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20080715101400
       612.0000
       Half letter
       Blank
       396.0000
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     312
     177
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1c
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     21
     20
     21
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 314.30, 575.23 Width 61.67 Height 26.09 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         1
         CurrentPage
         76
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     314.3014 575.2327 61.6743 26.093 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1c
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     21
     0
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after page 1
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     277
     211
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterNum
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1c
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after last page
     Number of pages: 2
     same as current
      

        
     2
     1
     1
     277
     211
    
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AtEnd
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1c
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



